


Rapid Restock Mobile App

•	 Works with Medi-First standard and 
participating supplier’s custom filled 
cabinets.

•	 Sends order directly to your 
participating first aid supplier.

•	 Helps you keep your workplace 
OSHA/ANSI Compliant.

Established in 1974 with the vision 
of becoming the leader in workplace 
health.

The largest provider of unit dose 
OTCs for the workplace since 2005.



First Aid Supplies............................. 2-11
	 Adhesive Bandages............................................................ 2-3

	 Wound Treatment.............................................................. 3-4

	 Gauze.....................................................................................4

	 Tapes......................................................................................4

	 Splints....................................................................................4

	 Tourniquets............................................................................4

	 Dressings &  Wraps............................................................. 4-5

	 Hot & Cold Therapy................................................................5

	 Topicals.............................................................................. 6-7

	 Burn Care................................................................................7

	 Eye Care..................................................................................8

	 Instruments & Applicators.....................................................9

	 Skin Care & Sanitizers..........................................................10

	 Outdoor/Seasonal................................................................11

Kits & Cabinets............................... 12-21
	 ANSI Class B Cabinets..................................................... 12-14

	 ANSI Class A Kits............................................................ 14-15

	 Trauma Kits..........................................................................14

	 Vehicle Kits...........................................................................16

	 Traveler Kits.........................................................................16

	 Disaster Preparedness.........................................................17

	 Stop Bleeding Kits................................................................17

	 Specialty Kits........................................................................18

	 Pet Kits.................................................................................18

	 Burn Kits...............................................................................19

	 Consumer Kits......................................................................19

Over-the-Counter Medications...... 20-29
	 Medique @Home Child-Resistant OTCs................................21

	 Pain Relief............................................................................22

	 Antacid & Stomach...............................................................23

	 Allergy, Cold & Flu.......................................................... 24-25

	 Heat Relief............................................................................25

	 Medi-First....................................................................... 26-27

	 Otis Clapp/Dover..................................................................28

	 Emergency Response OTCs...................................................28

	 Name Brands........................................................................29

Bio-Safety....................................... 30-31
	 Bio-Hazard Bags...................................................................30

	 CPR Masks............................................................................30

	 Gloves...................................................................................30

	 Procedure Masks..................................................................30

	 Sharps..................................................................................30

	 Surface Disinfectant.............................................................30

	 Bio-Hazard Kits....................................................................31

Emergency Response.......................... 32

Table of Contents



2

| Adhesive Bandages

Blue Metal Detectable Bandages
Specifically developed for use in food manufacturing plants, food service and 
restaurant prep. These blue latex-free bandages are designed to be highly 
visible with a metal strip to alert metal detectors.

Extra Heavy Weight Latex Free Flexible
Durable cloth bandages meet the demands of the most vigorous work. Stays 
on even in water or grease. Non-stick pad and ventilation promote healing.

Light Weight Latex Free 
Flexible
Lightweight cloth bandages with a 
non-stick pad and ventilation promote 
healing.

Plastic Strips
Latex-free plastic adhesive 
bandages with a non-stick pad and 
ventilation promote healing.

1” x 3” Strip
60033	 100/box

7/8” x 3” Strip
61450	 50/box
61433	 100/box
61415	 1000/case

2” x 3” Patch
61873	 25/box
61815	 1000/case

Knuckle
61678	 40/box
61615	 1000/case

XL Fingertip
61773	 25/box
61715	 1000/case

Fingertip
61578	 40/box
61515	 1000/case

7/8” x 1-1/2” Jr. Strip
66133	 100/box

3/4” x 3” Strip
67550	 50/box

1” x 3” Strip
62550	 50/box

Extra Long Strip
62178	 40/box

Flexible Blue Bandages
Specifically developed for use in food 
and restaurant prep, blue latex-free 
bandages are designed to be highly 
visible. Our flexible fabric material 
stays on even in water. 

Woven Knuckle
62878	 40/box

XL Woven Fingertip
62373	 25/box

1” x 3” Strip
62633	 100/box

1” x 3” Woven Strip
68033	 100/box

Woven Knuckle
65250	 50/box

Woven Fingertip
66073	 25/box
66050	 50/box

1” x 3” Plastic Strip
67133	 100/box

XL Woven Fingertip
67273	 25/box

Blue Metal Detectable 
Water Tight Bandages
Waterproof and metal detectable 
latex-free bandages seal out dirt, 
water and germs. Developed for use 
in food and restaurant prep.

2” x 3” Patch
67271	 20/box

1” x 3” Strip
68078	 40/box

Fingertip
66038	 30/box

Knuckle
65238	 30/box

7/8” Sheer Spot 
Bandages
Latex-free, flexible bandages with 
non-stick pads. Ideal for small 
cuts, abrasions, insect bites and 
vaccination injection site.

7/8” Sheer Spot
62833	 100/box

Food Service

Adhesive Bandages | First Aid Supplies 

Assorted
61371	 20/box

Contains:
5 - 7/8” x 3” Strips
5 - Knuckle
5 - Fingertip
5 - 2” x 3” Patch



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 3

Adhesive Bandages/Wound Sealants |

Butterfly Closures
Latex-free wound closure, won’t stick to 
wounds.

60273	 Medium, 16/bag
60233	 Medium, 100/box
60333	 Large, 100/box

Waterseal™ Bandages
Ultra-thin latex-free bandages shield out 
water and germs. Flexible and breathable.

Super Strip
65550	 50/box

Clear Strip
68550	 50/box

QR  WoundSeal™ Powder
Used by leading hospitals, sports teams, and EMTs. QR Quick Relief powder 
stops bleeding in seconds and forms a protective seal allowing nothing into 
or out of the wound.

Liquid Skin®
A 100% waterproof bandage that stays on hard-to-cover 
areas! Easy-to-apply, sting-free liquid bandage forms a 
breathable, protective layer that promotes healing and helps 
prevent infection by reducing exposure to dirt and germs.

92812	 Tubes - 10ct bag
92848	 Tubes - 250ct box

Bandage Spray
Provides a protective coating for minor burns, cuts, skin 
irritations and minor insect bites.

45017	   3 oz. can

Water Tight Bandages
Sterile Hydrocolloid Pads

Gel type dressing provides a moist environment 
for wounds to promote the natural healing 
process. 100% waterproof, seals out dirt, water 
and germs.
Each box contains 5 Patches (1-1/8” x 2-5/16”) 
and 5 Fingers/Toes (3/4” x 2-7/8”)

69550	   10/box

For Larger Wounds
For arms, hands or legs 

2330 	 single use dispenser

For “Hard-to-Reach” Wounds
For head, face, nosebleeds or application 
by others. Includes applicator.

2333	   2 applications

For “Easy-to-Reach” Wounds
For arms, hands or legs 

2332	   2 applications

Stop the Bleed® products meet or exceed U.S. Department of Defense 
specifications for quality and functionality.

NuStat® Hemostatic Dressing
Temporarily controls bleeding in lacerations, punctures, abrasions and incisions. 

Utilizing a patented Hemafiber™ 
technology, NuStat® provides rapid 
bleeding control through absorption 
and local concentration of clotting 
factors at the wound site.

4” x 4” Dressing
0404	 10/box

First Aid Supplies |  Wound Treatment

Blood Clotting Spray
Helps stop superficial bleeding on contact and assists in 
fighting infection.

22617	 3 oz. can



4

2” x 2”
60612	   10/box
60673	   25/box
60633	   100/box

3” x 3”
61212	   10/box
61273	   25/box
61233	   100/box

4” x 4”
62012	   10/box
62073	   25/box
62033	   100/box

Sterile Gauze Pads

Non-Adherent Sterile Pads
2” x 3”
64212	 10/box
64233	 100/box

3” x 4”
63433	 100/box

Conforming Gauze
Conforming roller gauze bandage secures 
dressings and splints. Provides compression 
and support.

Sterile
60501	   2” x 4.1 yds
61301	   3” x 4.1 yds
62201	   4” x 4.1 yds

Non-Sterile
69932	   2” x 4.1 yds
68732	   3” x 4.1 yds
67632	   4” x 4.1 yds

Tri-Cut Waterproof Tape
Cut in 3 widths to best suit your needs. 
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021

61101	 5yds (3/8”, 5/8”, 1”)

Waterproof Latex Free 
First Aid Tape
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021

60701	  1/2” x 5 yds
64801	  1/2” x 10 yds
62101	  1” x 5 yds
65301	  1” x 10 yds

Medi-Stopper
A multi-purpose wound and trauma 
bandage that helps control severe 
bleeding.  
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021

64101	   1/pack

Blue Nitrile Tourniquet

66002	   1/bag

Combine ABD Pad
Extra absorbent wound pad. 
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021

89801	   5” x 9”
88601	   8” x 10”

| Wound TreatmentWound Care | First Aid Supplies 

Arterial Tourniquet
Windlass tourniquet, designed for 
stopping blood loss during a traumatic 
bleeding event.  

10373	 Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B

Multi-Purpose Splint
Easy to use splint for emergency situations, 
conforms to each fit properly for every 
emergency.

76001	   Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021

Trauma Response



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 5

Instant Cold Packs
Small
7241M	 Unboxed
72401	 Boxed
Large
7021M	 Unboxed
70201	 Boxed

Instant Hot Packs
Large
71301	   Boxed
7131M	   Unboxed

Cold Spray
A topical coolant used to cool the skin, reducing 
swelling and pain.

23017	   4 oz. can

Green Self-Adhering Finger 
Tape

1” x 10yds
6259G	   12/pkg

Latex Free Elastic Tape
 
62301	  1” x 5yds

Elastic Wrap with 
Clips

63501	   2” roll
64901	   3” roll
65501	   4” roll

Elastic Wrap with Velcro®

60801	   2” roll
63901	   3” roll
61001	   4” roll

Medi-Rip®
Sticks to itself, won’t stick to hair, skin or 
clothing. Tears easily to exact length.

66501	  1” roll
60901	  2” roll
63101	  3” roll
64301	  4” roll

Co-Wrap Self-Adherent 
Wrap
Self-adhering wrap, ideal for use over 
hair or delicate skin. Lightweight and 
cool.

63601	   2” roll
64701	   3” roll
65901	   4” roll

Self-Adhesive Wrap
Lightweight, self-adhesive wrap. 
Cohesive materials wont stick to hair 
or wounds. Tears easily.

6101	  1” roll
6102	  2” roll
6103	  3” roll
6104	  4” roll

Dressings/Wraps/Applicators |First Aid Supplies |  Injury Care

Biofreeze® Pain 
Relieving Gel
The pain reliever of choice for 
chiropractors, podiatrists, physical 
therapists, occupational therapists, 
massage therapists and athletic 
trainers. 

3111	 5 gm. packets
31112	 3 oz. roll-on
31114	 4 oz. tube
31116	 16 oz. pump

Injury Care



6

Lip Guard
Compare to Burt’s Bees®
All natural ingredients soothe and hydrate dry, 
chapped lips. Packaged in 1/57oz. packets.

Contains Mineral Oil, Beeswax, Vitamin E, 
Coconut Oil, Pomegranate Flavor

26671	   20 per box

Oral Pain Relief
Temporarily relieves pain caused by: toothache, 
canker sores, gum sores, dental work, cheek 
bites, denture irritation and other irritation or 
minor injury of the mouth and gums. 
Packaged in 0.75 gm packets. 

Contains Benzocaine 20%

53117	   144 per box

Hydrocortisone Cream 1%
Provides temporary relief from minor skin irritations, 
itching and rashes. Packaged in 0.9 gm packets.

24369	 10 per box
21173	 25 per box
21135	 144 per box

Triple Antibiotic Ointment
Compare to Neosporin®
For effective protection against infection from minor 
cuts, burns and abrasions. Packaged in 0.5 gm packets.

Active ingredients: 
Bacitracin Zinc (400 units Bacitracin; 
Neomycin Sulfate 5mg; 
Polymyxin-B Sulfate 5000 units

22312	 10 per box
22373	 25 per box
22335	 144 per box

Antiseptic Wipes
Individual towelettes saturated with 
1:750 Benzalkonium Chloride Solution

21412	 10 per box
21471	 20 per box
21433	 100 per box

Alcohol Prep Pads
Individual towelettes saturated with 
Isopropyl Alcohol, 70% v/v

22112	 10 per box
22150	 50 per box
22133	 100 per box

Isopropyl Alcohol
Treats minor cuts, scrapes and burns and helps 
prevent risk of infection.

Hydrogen Peroxide
Local antiseptic to treat minor cuts and 
abrasions.

25708	 8 oz. btl
25711	 16 oz. btl

Hydrogen Peroxide Pump Spray
Local antiseptic to treat minor cuts and abrasions.

25702	 2 oz. btl

Isopropyl Alcohol  70% Pump 
Spray

26802	 2 oz. btl Lip Balm
Contains Vitamin E, Bees Wax and other natural 
emollients used to help soothe and hydrate dry 
lips. Packaged in 0.5 gm packets.

53123	   144 per box

Antibacterial Wound Wash
Cleans wounds painlessly and effectively with 
Benzalkonium Chloride 0.13%. 
Eco-friendly spray can.

24506	 4 oz. can

| Topical First Aid/AntisepticsTopical Treatments | First Aid Supplies 

Antiseptic Spray, Pump
Treats minor cuts, scrapes and abrasions and helps 
prevent infections. Benzalkonium Chloride 0.13%

24402	 2 oz. btl

Isopropyl Alcohol 70%
26811	 16 oz. btl
26841	 gallon

Isopropyl Alcohol 50%
26850	 16 oz. btl

Isopropyl Alcohol 91%
26891	 16 oz. btl

Isopropyl Alcohol 99%
26831	 16 oz. btl
26821	 gallon



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 7

Burn Treatment
Rapidly cools burns helping prevent further tissue 
damage and aid the healing process. Offers rapid 
and ongoing pain relief.

3064	 Unit Dose, 1/8 oz.
44669	 Packets, 5/bag
3066	 Packets, 25/box

3060	 4” x 4” Burn Dressing
3061	 8” x 8” Burn Dressing

Topical First Aid/Antiseptics/Infection Control |First Aid Supplies |  Burn Care

Burn Jel® by Water Jel®
The leading emergency burn care treatment for minor burns. An assortment 
of package options suited for every need. These thick gels cool and soothe 
minor burns, dissipating the heat and protecting injuries from infection.

Unit Dose		 Bottle
66626	 6/Box	 66624	 4 oz. Bottle
66622	 25/Box
61728	 Bulk

Water Jel® Burn Dressing
Fast, one-step relief for emergency first aid when someone has been burned. 
The dressing stops burn progression and cools the skin, relieves pain and 
protects against airborne contamination.

66026	 2” x 6” Dressing
66044	 4” x 4” Dressing
66416	 4” x 16” Dressing
66818	 8” x 18” Dressing

Burn Spray, Pump
Treats minor burns and helps prevent infections.

22502	  2 oz. btl

Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine
For pain relief from minor cuts, abrasions, 
burns and skin irritations. 
Packaged in 0.9 gm packets.

20669	 10 per box
26073	 25 per box

Burnshield® Burn Treatment
High viscosity hydrogel prevents messy run-off, 
allowing for extended cooling and relief of burns. 
Non-stick gel will not adhere to wounds.

881001	 Burn Blanket 98” x 64”
881006	 Contour Dressing 40”
900906	 8” x 8” Burn Dressing
901000	 8” x 18” Face Mask
901001	 8” x18” Dressing
901111	 4” x 4” Burn Dressing
901130	 1” x 20” Digit Dressing

Topical Burn Care



8

Chemical Burn and 
Eyewash Station
Station includes three 16 oz. FDA approved 
Eye and Skin Irrigation Solution bottles. Wall 
mountable.

731MT	 empty station only
73101	 station with 3-16 oz. bottles

Sterile Eye Wash
Refreshes and cleanses tired and irritated eyes. Sterile 
irrigating solution flushes particles from eyes quickly.

19868	 0.5 oz. tube

First Aid Eye/Skin Wash
Compares to Dacriose® or Collyrium®
Refreshes and cleanses tired and irritated eyes. Sterile FDA approved 
eyewash/irrigating solution flushes particles from eyes and skin quickly.

Plastic Eye Cups 
Provides an easy method to irrigate 
eyes.

71069	   6/vial

Eye Drops
Compares to Murine® or Visine®
Provides fast, soothing relief to irritated eyes.
Contains: Tetrahydrozoline

49566	   0.5 oz. bottle

Lubricant Eye Drops
Soothing relief for dry, scratchy, burning, and 
irritated eyes. 
Contains: Carboxymethylcellulose sodium 0.5%
Packaged in 0.01 fl. oz. Single-Use Containers

19383	   30/box

19828	   1 oz. bottle
1981B	   1 oz. unitized
19818	   4 oz. bottle

21508	   8 oz. bottle
21511	   16 oz. bottle
21526	   32 oz. bottle

| Topical Burn CareEye Care | First Aid Supplies 

Refresh Plus 0.5%
Immediate relief of dryness and irritation.
Contains: Carboxymethylcellulose sodium 0.25%
Packaged in 0.01 fl. oz. Single-Use Containers

23672	   30/box

First Aid Eye Wash Wall Station
Station includes two FDA approved Eye & Skin Irrigation Solution bottles.
 Wall mountable.

19825	 station with 2-16 oz. bottles
19827	 station with 2-32 oz. bottles



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 9

Eye Care |First Aid Supplies |  Applicators & Instruments

Blood Pressure Cuff

71901	   each

Stethoscope, Single-Head

70501	   each

EMT/Utility 
Scissors 7”

70901	 blue
70901-BK	 black
70901-TE	 teal
70901-MA	 magenta
70901-PR	 purple
70901-RD	 red
70901-OR	 orange
70901-YL	 yellow

Lister Bandage 
Scissors 51⁄2”

71101	   each

Wire Scissors 41⁄2”

77101	   each

Angle Scissors 41⁄2”

70601	   each

Eye Magnet w/ Loop

71701	   each

Plastic Tweezers
Disposable

77233	   100/bag

Splinter Tweezers w/ 
Magnifier

72101	   each

Splinter Probe 4”
Stainless steel

71601	   each 

Splinter-Out®
Individually wrapped sterile splinter 
removers with unique beveled tip. 

76512	   10/case

Kit Tweezers
Stainless steel

72001	   each

FeverScan® Forehead 
Thermometer
Apply to the forehead for continual 
temperature monitoring. Color-changing 
liquid crystals indicate temperature changes 
within 15 seconds. Disposable and reusable.

79233	   100/pk

Cotton Tip Applicators
3” Applicator
60474	   10/bag
60433	   100/vial
6” Applicator
63015	   1000/box

Cotton Balls

20131	 100/bag
20122	 200/bag

Tongue Depressors
6” x 3/4” Bulk

63213	   500/box

NexTemp® Thermometer
Versatile thermometer can be used to take 
oral or axilla temperatures, provides a fast 
reading in 60 seconds for oral temperature. 
Individually wrapped and sterile.

62776B	   100/box

www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 9

Digital Thermometer
Oral digital theremometer with case.

70801	   each



10

Petroleum Jelly
Helps protect minor cuts and burns and chapped skin.

Active ingredient: White petrolatum, USP 100% 

15221	 13 oz. jar

Bio-Hand Cleaner
Compare to Purell®
Instant Hand Sanitizer with a Fresh Scent

Active ingredient: 
Ethyl Alcohol 66.5%

17312	 12/bag
51173	 25/box

p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Hand 
Wipes 
Kills 99.99% of germs and removes debris and soil 
from hands and under fingernails in the absence 
of soap and water.

Active ingredient: 
66.5% ethyl-alcohol

34400	 100/box
25915	 1000/case

Instant Hand Sanitizer 
Compare to Purell®
Instant Hand Sanitizer with a Fresh Scent

Active ingredient: 
Ethyl Alcohol 66.5%

51101	 4 oz. bottle

Purell®  Hand Sanitizing Wipes
Kills 99.99 percent of most common germs that may 
cause illness. Removes light soils and dirt from hands.
Alcohol-free formulation

9581	 270ct canister

Laboring Hands Hand Cream
Compare to O’Keeffe’s® Working Hands® Hand 
Cream®
For very dry, cracked hands.

46917	 3 oz. bottle

Germ-X® Hand Sanitizer
Effective at eliminating 99.99% of many common 
harmful germs and bacteria in as little as 15 seconds.

Active ingredient: 
USP Grade Alcohol 62%

20902	 2 oz. bottle
20908	 8 oz. pump

Germ-X® Liquid Hand Soap
Antibacterial, pH balanced and dermatologist tested for 
gentle and effective hand washing.  
Formula made in the USA

20916	 16 oz. pump

Skin Care & Sanitizers | First Aid Supplies 

Skin Care & Hand Sanitizing



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 11

First Aid Supplies |  Outdoor/Seasonal Care

Tick & Insect 
Repellent Wipes
30% DEET.

8351	 Wipes

Sweatband

7092	   each

SunX® Sunscreen
Citronella sunscreen with a SPF of 30 to protect against 
UVA/UVB rays.

53319	   4 oz. bottle

Ivy Rid® Spray
Relieves itching and discomfort due to poison ivy, oak or 
sumac as well as insect bites and chiggers.

48717	   3 oz. can

Sunscreen Lotion
PABA Free SPF 30 Plus. 3.5gm packets for 
carrying convenience.

53373	   25/box

AfterBite® Itch Eraser
Sodium Bicarbonate (baking soda) 5%

76267	 Outdoor 0.7 oz.

Tecnu® Oak-n-Ivy Skin Cleanser
A non-irritating, non-sticky lotion that removes toxic oils 
of poison oak, ivy and sumac.

8360	 4 oz. bottle
23202	 4/ box

Body Quencher
Powder
Quench your thirst with All Sport’s great 
tasting Body Quenchers! Combine packet 
with 2.5 gallons of water. Stir and serve 
chilled over ice

Each 1.53 lb. pouch makes 2.5 gallons 
AS11	 Variety Pack*	 32/case
AS12	 Blue Raz Ice	 32/case
AS13	 Lemon Lime	 32/case
AS14	 Orange	 32/case
AS15	 Fruit Punch	 32/case
AS16	 Grape	 32/case
*Variety pack includes 8 pouches each of 
Blue Raz, Lemon Lime, Orange and Fruit 
Punch

Each 1.9 oz. pouch makes 2.5 gallons
AS21	 Variety Pack*	 30/case
AS22	 Blue Raz Ice	 30/case
AS23	 Lemon Lime	 30/case
AS24	 Orange	 30/case
AS25	 Fruit Punch	 30/case
AS26	 Grape	 30/case
*Variety pack includes 6 pouches each 
of Blue Raz, Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit 
Punch and Grape

Zero
Sugar-Free Powder
Quench your thirst with All Sport’s 
sugar-free, zero calorie sports drink mix! 
Combine packet with 2.5 gallons of water. 
Stir and serve chilled over ice.

Each .11 oz. packet makes 16.9 to 20 oz.
AS32	 Blue Raz Ice	 50/box
AS33	 Lemon Lime	 50/box
AS34	 Orange	 50/box
AS35	 Fruit Punch	 50/box
AS36	 Grape	 50/box
AS37	 Straw Banana	 50/box
AS39	 Peach Mango	 50/box 
AS40	 Skittles	 50/box
AS38	 Variety Pack*	 500/case
*Variety Pack contains 2 - 50 ct boxes each 
of Blue Raz, Lemon-Lime, Fruit Punch, 
Orange, and Grape

Zero Stick
Sugar-Free Powder
Quench your thirst wherever you go with All 
Sport’s sugar-free, zero calorie sports drink 
mix! Add contents to 16.9 oz bottle of water. 
Add to 20 oz of water for a lighter taste. 

High Performance Electrolyte Products

Each Variety Pack contains four 
bags of 36 freezer pops.
AS01	 Regular	 144/box
AS02	 Sugar-Free	 144/box
*Variety Pack contains these assorted 
flavors: Blue Raz, Lemon-Lime, Fruit Punch 
and Orange

Freezer Pops
All Sport 3 oz Freezer Pops are a refreshing 
and tasty option to cool off and rehydrate. 
Enjoy any time of day!

Cooling Bandana

8378D	   each

Sting Relief Pads

23112	   10/box

Calamine Lotion
Dries the oozing and weeping of poison ivy, oak and 
sumac. Temporarily relieves the itching of the above and 
insect bites.

26912	 6 oz. btl



12

2-Shelf ANSI-B Cabinet
101⁄4”T x 15”W x 45⁄8”D

Excellent for over-the-road trucks or just back home 
in your small business. Or you may want it in a remote 
area of your facility that has fewer employees.

756ANSI	 Filled (Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B)
723MTMSD	 Empty with Pockets
756PK	 Pocket for Two-Shelf

3-Shelf ANSI-B Cabinet
16”T x 131⁄2”W x 51⁄2”D

The ideal cabinet for small businesses, shipping and 
receiving departments or other remote locations of 
your facility. 

745ANSI	 Filled (Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B)
712MTM	 Empty with Pockets
745PK	 Pocket for 3-Shelf

3-Shelf Wide ANSI-B Cabinet
16”T x 19”W x 51⁄2”D

More space for the items you need. A great fit 
for medium size offices, shipping and receiving 
departments, and industrial work settings.

700ANSI	   Filled (Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B)
700MTM	   Empty with Pockets

4-Shelf Wide ANSI-B Cabinet
22”T x 19”W x 51⁄2”D

More space for the items you need. This extra 
large cabinet is perfect for large industrial work 
settings.

703ANSI	 Filled (Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B)
703MTM	 Empty with Pockets

4-Shelf ANSI-B Cabinet
22”T x 15”W x 51⁄2”D

The NEW & IMPROVED industry standard, this 
cabinet is perfect for medium to large industrial 
work settings.

734ANSI	 Filled (Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B)
701MTM	 Empty with Pockets
734PK	 Red Pocket for 4-Shelf

5-Shelf ANSI-B Cabinet
281⁄8”T x 19”W x 6”D

The ultimate industrial first aid cabinets, this extra 
large cabinet is perfect for large industrial work 
settings. 

738ANSI	 Filled (Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021 Class B)
738MTM	 Empty with Pockets
738PK	 Pocket for 5-Shelf

To ensure OSHA Compliance, every company’s first aid program should begin with an adequately stocked 
first aid cabinet. Our ANSI-2021 Compliant Class B wall-mountable first aid cabinets provide you with the 
proper mix of items to keep your employees safe, productive and on-the-job.

ANSI Industrial First Aid Cabinets | ANSI Class B 

Food Service 
ANSI-B Cabinets
Featuring our same ANSI Compliant 
Fills with Blue Metal Detectable 
Bandages for use in the food service 
industry. 

BMD745ANSI	 3-Shelf ANSI Compliant
BMD734ANSI	 4-Shelf ANSI Compliant



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 13

				    3-Shelf	 4-Shelf
	 2-Shelf	 3-Shelf	 4-Shelf	 Wide	 Wide	 5-Shelf
	 #756ANSI	 #745ANSI	 #734ANSI	 #700ANSI	 #703ANSI	 #738ANSI
Adhesive Bandage 1” x 3” Strip, 100/box	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Strip, 50/box		  1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, 2” x 3” Patch, 25/box						      1
Adhesive Bandage, Fingertip, 40/box	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle, 40/box	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Tape, Tri-Cut 5 yd	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads, 50/box		  1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Ammonia Wipes, 10/box	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Antacid Tablets, 100/box	 1					     1
Antacid Tablets, 250/box		  1	 1	 1	 1
Antiseptic Spray 2 oz. Pump	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Antiseptic Wipes-XL, 20/box		  1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5”	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Burn Cream w/Lidocaine, 25/box		  1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Burn Dressing 4” x 4”	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
Burn Spray 2 oz. Pump	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Cold Pack, Small, Boxed	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
Cold Pack 5” x 9”, Boxed						      1
Combine ABD Pads 5” x 9”	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
Cotton Tip 3” Applicator, 10/bag	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
Cotton Tip 3” Applicator, 100ct						      1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Eye Drops, Medicated 0.5 oz. 			   1		  1	 1
Eye Pads	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
Eye Wash 4 oz.	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad 2” x 2”, Sterile, 10/box						      1
Gauze Pad 3” x 3”, Sterile, 25/box	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad 4” x 4”, Sterile, 10/box						      1
Gauze Roll 2” x 5 yds	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Gauze Roll 4” x 5 yds	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2
Hand & Body Lotion, 4 oz.						      1
Hand Sanitizer, 25/box	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Hydrocortisone Cream 1%, 25/box						      1
Hydrogen Peroxide Spray 2 oz. Pump						      1
Ibuprofen Tablets, 100/box	 1
Ibuprofen Tablets, 250/box		  1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Isopropyl Alcohol 70% Spray 2 oz. Pump						      1
Non-Adherent Sterile Pads 2” x 3” Sterile		  10	 10	 10	 10	 10
Non-Aspirin Tablets, 100/box			   1		  1
Non-Aspirin Tablets, 250/box						      1
Powder Free Vinyl Gloves, Disposable, Pair/L	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4	 4
Rescue Blanket, Silver 52” x 84”	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Self-Adherent Wrap 2”			   1		  1	 1
Scissors 4.5”	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Sinus Decongestant Tablets, 100/box			   1		  1	 1
Splint, Multi-Purpose	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Tourniquet, Ratchet/Windlass	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 25/box	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1

Bolded items meet ANSI requirements	 Kit  fills subject to change ANSI-2021 Class B Refill Only

730RF	   1 refill

50-Person Kit Fill / Class B Refill #730RF

1	 Adhesive Bandage 1” x 3” Strip, 50/box
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 5yd
1	 Antiseptic Spray 2oz Pump
2	 Burn Dressing 4” x 4”
1	 Burn Spray 2oz Pump
2	 Cold Pack, Small, Boxed
4	 Combine ABD Pads 5” x 9”
1	 CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier
4	 Eye Pads
1	 Eye Wash 4oz
1	 First Aid Handbook

4	 Gauze Pad 3” x 3”, Sterile
2	 Gauze Roll 2” x 5 yds
1	 Gauze Roll 4” x 5 yds
1	 Hand Sanitizer, 25/box
1	 Rescue Blanket, Silver 52” x 84”
1	 Scissors 4.5”
1	 Splint, Multi-Purpose
1	 Tourniquet, Ratchet/Windlass
2	 Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile
1	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 25/box
4	 Vinyl Gloves, Disposable, Pair

ANSI Class B |  ANSI Industrial First Aid Cabinets

Class B kits are built to provide a broader range and quantity of supplies to deal with injuries encountered 
in more populated, complex and/or high risk workplace environments.

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class A, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
16  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
1  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
10  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
10  Antiseptic 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
1  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm) 
10  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
1  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class B, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
50  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
25  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
50  Antiseptic 1/57 oz
2  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm)  
25  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
2  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)
1  Eye/Skin Wash 4 fl oz (118.3 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide

1  Eye/Skin Wash 1 fl oz (29.6 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide
1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
10  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
2 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
1  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
2  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in. (12.7 x 22.9 cm)
1  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
20  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
4 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
2  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Roller Bandage 4 in. x 4 yd (10 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
1 Splint 4 x 24 in. (10.2 x 6.1 cm)
4  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
1 Tourniquet (Windlass or Ratchet)
4  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in.
2  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

50 Person ANSI-B Kit
With first aid supplies for up to 50 people this kit is perfect 
for any small office setting and can be wall mounted for 
ease of use.

787ANSI	   Plastic 1311⁄16” x 91⁄4” x 23⁄4”
887ANSI	   Metal 14” x 91⁄2” x 3”

Emergency Survival Blanket
Weather-resistant 52” x 84” foil blanket helps prevent 
hypothermia and shock by retaining body temperature.  
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021.

81001	 each

CPR, AED & First Aid Guide
American Safety & Health Institute pocket reference guide. 
Meets ANSI Z308.1-2021.

71401	 each

www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 13



14

ANSI-Z308.1-2021 Class A Kit Fills
	 10	 25	 50 
	 Person	 Person	 Person
Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip	 16	 16	 16
Adhesive Bandage, Fingertip		  8
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle		  8
Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 2. 5 yd	 1	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads			   5
Ammonia Wipes	 3	 3	 5
Antiseptic Wipes-XL	 10	 10	 10
Aspirin Tablets, 2/pkt		  12	 12
Burn Cream w/Lidocaine	 10	 10	 10
Burn Dressing, 4” x 4”	 1	 1	 1
Cold Pack, Small	 1	 1	 1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1	 1
Eye Pads	 2	 2	 4
Eyewash 1 oz.	 1	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1	 1
Foil Blanket 52” x 84”	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad, 3” x 3”, Sterile	 4	 4	 10
Gauze Pad, 4” x 4”, Sterile		  2	 4
Gauze Roll, 2” x 5 yds	 2	 2	 1
Hand Sanitizer, 6/bag	 1	 1	 1
Insect Sting Relief Wipes	 3	 3	 5
Non-Aspirin Tablets, 2/pkt 			   12
Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disp. Pr/L	 2	 2	 2
Scissors, 4-1/2”	 1	 1	 1
Trauma Pads, 5” x 9”	 2	 2	 2
Triangular Bandage with Pins	 1	 1	 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment	 10	 10	 10
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1	 1

 Kit fills subject to change

ANSI Kits | ANSI Class B / ANSI Class A 

50 Person Kit
The Medi-First brand 50 person kit provides 
first aid for up to 50 people. The 50 person kit is 
perfect for any small office setting and can be wall 
mounted for ease of use.

768ANSI	 ANSI Plastic 14” x 10” x 31⁄2”
807ANSI	 ANSI Metal 14” x 10” x 23⁄4”

10 Person Kit
This compact kit provides inexpensive first aid 
for up to 10 people. Our 10 person kit can be 
wall mounted or portable with an easy to hold 
carrying handle. 

733ANSI	 ANSI Plastic 83⁄4” x 6” x 31⁄4”
821ANSI	 ANSI Metal 83⁄4” x 7” x 23⁄4”

25 Person Kit
One of our most popular small kits provides first 
aid for up to 25 people with an assortment of 
items for several emergency situations and can be 
wall mounted or used on the go.

740ANSI	 ANSI Plastic 10” x 7” x 3”
818ANSI	 ANSI Metal 11” x 73⁄4” x 23⁄4”

Standard Trauma Kit
16” x 12” x 9”

73901	   Filled
739MT	   Empty

Large Trauma Kit
16” x 12” x 9”

74801	   Filled
748MT	   Empty

Our trauma kits come in sturdy cordura bags, perfect for first responders. Each kit meets ANSI Class B 
Standards and contain a mix of items for handling minor emergencies.

ANSI-Z308.1-2021 Class B Trauma Kit Fills

Kit fills subject to change

Our ANSI Class A first aid kits are built to fit any small business’ 
needs.

	 Standard	 Large
	 #73901	 #74801
Adhesive Bandages, 7/8” x 3” Strip, 50/box		  1
Adhesive Bandages, 1” x 3” Strip, 50/box		  1
Adhesive Bandages, 1” x 3” Strip, 100/box	 1
Adhesive Bandages, 2” x 3” Patch, 25/box	 1
Adhesive Tape, Tri-Cut 5 yd	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads, 50/box	 1
Ammonia Inhalants, 10/box		  1
Antiseptic Spray, 2 oz. Pump	 1	 1
Antiseptic Wipes, 20/box		  1
Bloodstopper Compress 9” x 5”	 1	 1
Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine, 25/box	 1	 1
Burn Dressing 4” x 4”	 2	 2

	 Standard	 Large
	 #73901	 #74801
Cold Pack, Small, Boxed	 2	 2
Combine ABD Pad 5” x 9”	 2	 2
Combine ABD Pad 8” x 10”	 2	 2
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1
Eye Pads	 4	 4
Eye Pads & Strips, 4ct Unitized		  1
Eyewash 4 oz.	 1	 1
Eyewash 16 oz.	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1
Gauze Pad 4” x 4”, Sterile, 10/box	 1	 1
Gauze Roll 2” x 5 yds	 2	 4
Gauze Roll 4” x 5 yds	 1	 1

	 Standard	 Large
	 #73901	 #74801
Hand Sanitizer, 25/box	 1	 1
Multi-Trauma Pad 10” x 30”		  1
Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disp., Pair/L	 4	 4
Rescue Blanket, 52” x 84”	 1	 1
Self-Adherent Wrap 3”	 1	 1
Scissors, 5-1/2”	 1	 1
Scissors, EMT 7”	 1	 1
Splint, Multi-Purpose	 1	 1
Tourniquet, Ratchet/Windlass	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile	 2	 2
Triple Antibiotic Ointment 0.5 gm, 25/box	 1
Tweezers, Stainless Steel	 1	 1



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 15

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class A, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
16  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
1  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
10  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
10  Antiseptic 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
1  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm) 
10  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
1  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)

ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021, Class B, Type I, II, III or IV First Aid Kit
This kit meets the ANSI/ISEA Z308.1-2021 standard as sold. It contains first aid 
products which meet performance specifications detailed in the standard at the 

below required minimum fill. It will continue to be compliant only when maintained 
with products that meet the standard at specified quantities.

The described kit should be considered adequate for a workplace only when a hazard 
assessment of the work environment has been completed by competant personnel. For 
a variety of operations, employers may find that additional first aid supplies and kits are 
needed. Kits should be inspected frequently to ensure the completeness and usability 
of all first aid supplies. Any supply beyond its marked expiration date should be 
discarded and replaced.

Required Minimum Fill
50  Adhesive Bandage 1 x 3 in. (2.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Adhesive Tape 2.5 yd (2.3 m), total
25  Antibiotic Application 1/57 oz (0.5 g)
50  Antiseptic 1/57 oz
2  Burn Dressing (gel soaked) 4 x 4 in.
 (10 x 10 cm)  
25  Burn Treatment 1/32 oz (0.9 gm)
2  Cold Pack 4 x 5 in. (10 x 12.5 cm)
1 CPR Breathing Barrier
2  Eye Covering w/ means of attachment 
 2.9 sq. in. (19 sq cm)
1  Eye/Skin Wash 4 fl oz (118.3 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide

1  Eye/Skin Wash 1 fl oz (29.6 ml) total
1  First Aid Guide
1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
10  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
2 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
1  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
2  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
2  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in. (12.7 x 22.9 cm)
1  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

1 Foil Blanket 52 x 84 in. (132 x 213 cm)
20  Hand Sanitizer 1/32 oz (0.9 g)
4 pr  Medical Exam Gloves
2  Roller Bandage 2 in. x 4 yd (5 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Roller Bandage 4 in. x 4 yd (10 cm x 3.66 m)
1  Scissors
1 Splint 4 x 24 in. (10.2 x 6.1 cm)
4  Sterile Pad 3 x 3 in. (7.5 x 7.5 cm)
1 Tourniquet (Windlass or Ratchet)
4  Trauma Pad 5 x 9 in.
2  Triangular Bandage 40 x 40 x 56 in. 
 (101 x 101 x 142 cm)

Whether you need color-coded unitized kits or kits something 
a little more specialized, we have a variety of ANSI Class A 
options available to meet your individual needs. 

16 Unit Kit

Plastic 93⁄16” x 61⁄4” x 23⁄4”
16UPA	 Filled

 Metal 91⁄2” x 63⁄4” x 23⁄4”
16UMA	 Filled

36 Unit Kit

Plastic 1311⁄16” x 91⁄4” x 23⁄4”
36UPA	 Filled 

Metal 14” x 91⁄2” x 3” 
36UMA	 Filled

24 Unit Kit

Plastic 93⁄16” x 93⁄16” x 23⁄4”
24UPA	   Filled

Metal 91⁄2” x 91⁄2” x 21⁄2” 
24UMA	   Filled

Unitized Refill Items

60075	 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Plastic Strips (16 ct)
63775	 Adhesive Bandage, 3⁄4" x 3” Plastic Strips (16 ct)
62575	 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Woven Strips (16 ct)
62612	 Adhesive Bandage, Woven Fingertips M/L (10 ct)
62730	 Adhesive Bandage, Woven Knuckle (8 ct)
60275	 Adhesive Butterfly Closures (16 ct)
65699	 Adhesive Tape, 1⁄2" x 2-1⁄2 yards (2 ct)
22112	 Alcohol Wipes (10 ct)
22612	 Ammonia Inhalant Wipes (10 ct)
21412	 Antiseptic Towelettes, 5" x 8" (10 ct)
6381B	 Bandage Compress, 3" (2 ct)
6771B	 Bandage Compress, 4" (1 ea)
6500BMD	 Blue Metal Detectable 1” x 3” Plastic Strips (16 ct)
6501BMD	 Blue Metal Detectable Woven Fingertip (10 ct)
6502BMD	 Blue Metal Detectable Woven Knuckle (8 ct)
20669	 Burn Cream with Lidocaine, 1 gm Packets (10 ct)
47769	 Burn Gel, 1⁄8 oz. Packets (6 ct)

72401	 Cold Pack, Small (1 ct)
8021B	 CPR Mask (1 ct)
73699	 Disposable Nitrile Gloves (2 pair)
77901	 Eye Dressing Unit, 1 oz. Eyewash, 2 pads & tape
64470	 Eye Pads (4 ct)
1981B	 Eyewash, 1 oz.
7371B	 Forceps and Scissors
69601	 Gauze Compress 24” x 72”
24369	 Hydrocortisone Cream, 1⁄2%, 1 gm Packets (10 ct)
23112	 Insect Sting Relief Pads (10 ct)
26712	 Povidone Iodine Wipes (10 ct)
68999	 Roller Bandage, 2" x 6 yards (2 ct)
61270	 Sterile Pads 3" x 3" (4 ct)
23202	 Tecnu® Poison Ivy & Oak Cleaner, 1⁄2 oz. (4 ct)
6501B	 Triangular Bandage with Pins, 40"
22312	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 1 gm Packets (10ct)
71501	 Wire Splint

ANSI Class A |  ANSI Kits

1	 Adhesive Bandage 1” x 3” Strip, 16/box
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 2.5 yd
1	 Antiseptic Wipes, 10/bx
1	 Burn Dressing 4” x 4”
1	 Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine, 10/bx
1	 Cold Pack, Small
1	 CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier
2	 Eye Pads
1	 Eyewash 1oz
1	 First Aid Handbook
2	 Gauze Pad 3” x 3”, Sterile
1	 Gauze Roll 2” x 5 yds
1	 Hand Sanitizer, 10/pk
1	 Scissors 4.5”
1	 Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84”
2	 Trauma Pads 5” x 9” 
1	 Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile
1	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 10/bx
2	 Vinyl Exam Gloves, Disposable, Pair/L
1	 ANSI Sticker

ANSI-2021 Class A Refill #720RF

ANSI-2021 Class A 
Refill Only

720RF	   1 refill

ANSI-Z308.1-2021 Class A Unitized Kit Fills
	 16 Unit	 24 Unit	 36 Unit
Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip, 16/bx	 2	 1	 4
Adhesive Bandages, 3/4” x 3” Strip, 16/bx	 1		  2
Adhesive Bandage, Fingertip, 10/bx		  1	 1
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle, 8/bx	 1	 1	 1
Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 2. 5yd, 2/bx		  1	 3
Alcohol Prep Pads, 10/bx		  1	 2
Ammonia Wipes, 10/bx		  1	 1
Antiseptic Wipes 5” x 8”, 10/bx	 1	 1	 2
Bandage Compress, 4” 		  1	 2
Burn Cream w/Lidocaine, 10/bx	 1	 1
Burn Gel w/Lidocaine, 6/box		  1	 1
Burn Dressing, 4” x 4”	 1		  1
Cold Pack, Small	 1	 1	 1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1	 1
Eye Dressing Unit, 1oz Eyewash, 
   2 pads & tape	 1	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1	 1
Foil Blanket 52” x 84”	 1	 1	 1
Forceps and Scissors			   1
Gauze Pad, 3” x 3”, Sterile, 4/bx	 1	 1	 3
Gauze Roll, 2” x 5yds, 2/bx	 1	 1	 1
Hand Sanitizer, 10/bag	 1	 1	 1
Povidone Iodine Wipes, 10/bx		  1
Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disp. 2pr/bx	 1	 1	 1
Scissors, 4-1/2”	 1	 1
Trauma Pads, 5” x 9”	 2	 2	 2
Triangular Bandage with Pins	 1	 1	 2
Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 10/bx	 1	 1	 2
Tweezers, SS 3” Slanted Tip	 1

 Kit fills subject to change

Unitized First Aid Supplies Color Key
Yellow. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Bandages and Compresses
Blue. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Antiseptics and Wound Cleaners
Red. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    Burn Treatments
Green. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Special or Miscellaneous
Orange. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Personal Protection

Fanny Pack Class A Kit
Portable first aid kit with adjustable belt 
strap, containing basic first aid items to 
aid in minor first aid emergencies.

22473	 Filled

1	 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip, 16/box
2	 Adhesive Bandage, 2” x 3” Patch
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 5 yd
1	 Ammonia Inhalants
10	 Antiseptic Wipes
10	 Burn Cream w/ Lidocaine, 0.9 gm
1	 Burn Dressing 4” x 4”
1	 Cold Pack, Small
1	 CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier
2	 Eye Pads
1	 Eye Wash, Sterile 1 oz.
1	 First Aid Handbook

3	 Gauze Pad 3” x 3”
1	 Gauze Roll 2”, Non-Sterile
1	 Hand Santizer Pkt
5	 Insect Sting Relief Wipes
4	 Non-Aspirin Tablets, 2/pk
2	 Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disp, Pair/L
1	 Scissors, 4.5”
1	 Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84”
2	 Trauma ABD Pad 5” x 9” 
1	 Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile
1	 Triple Antiobiotic Ointment, 0.5gm
1	 Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable

Fanny Pack Class A Kit Fill



16

Vehicle Kit Fills
	 Small	 Medium	 Large
	 #821M1	 #818M1	 #807M1

Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Woven			   50
Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Plastic	 16	 16
Adhesive Bandage,, 1” x 3” Woven		  16
Adhesive Bandage, Fingertip Woven		  10	 5
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle Woven		  8	 5
Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 5 yd	 1	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads			   2
Ammonia Wipes		  2
Antiseptic Spray, 2 oz. Pump		  1	 1
Antiseptic Towelettes	 6	 4
Aspirin Tablets, 2/pk		  3	 5
Bloodstopper Compress, 5” x 9”			   1
Burn Spray, 2 oz. Pump			   1
Cold Pack, Small	 1	 1	 1
Eyewash, 4 oz.	 1	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1	 1
Gauze Pad, 2” x 2”	 3	 6	 10
Gauze Roll, 2” x 4.1yd Sterile	 1	 1	 1
Gloves, Disposable Vinyl, Pair/L	 2	 2	 2
Scissors, 4-1/2”		  1	 1
Triangular Bandage, Non-Sterile	 1	 1	 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 0.5 gm Pkt			   3
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1	 1

Kit fills subject to change

Perfect for any business, whether you have one truck or a whole fleet. Contain a unique mix of bulk and unitized first aid 
products to satisfy the broadest range of needs and are crush, water and dust-resistant with a gasket to ensure dryness. 
So, whatever your weekly over the road mileage, make sure to bring a Medi-First brand kit along for the ride.These kits 
can either be mounted in the vehicle or transported between vehicles.

Portable First Aid Kits | Vehicle Kits / Travel Kits

Standard Vehicle Kit
91/2” x 63/4” x 23/4”

Great for the company delivery truck, school buses or 
even the family SUV.

818M1	   Filled
818MTM	   Empty

Small Vehicle Kit
73/4” x 43/4” x 23/4”

Perfect for any fleet with one driver. 

821M1	   Filled
821MTM	   Empty

Large Vehicle Kit
14” x 91/2” x 3”

Perfect for the company delivery truck, school buses, 
rental car buses, hotel vans and anywhere several 
people are being transported each day.

807M1	   Filled
807MTM	   Empty

Created for people on the go. These kits pack away easily so you always have first aid supplies available, wherever 
your travels may take you. Contents include an assortment of unit-dose medications and minor first aid items and are 
poly-bagged for easy organization.

Healthy Traveler Kit
9” x 6”

Designed for domestic travel.

76301B	 Filled

Traveler Kit Fills
	 Domestic	 International
	 #76301B	 #77501
Diamode Tablets, 1pk	 4	 8
Decorel Forte Caplets, 2pk	 12	 12
Diotame Tablets, 2pk	 8	 16
Elastic Wrap w/ Clips 2”		  1
Elastic Wrap w/ Clips 4”		  1
Eye Wash, 1 oz.	 1	 1
Gauze Pad 4” x 4”, Sterile		  4
Gauze Roll 3” x 5 yds		  1
Hydrocortisone Cream, 1 gm	 2	 2
Insect Sting Relief Wipes	 2	 2

	 Domestic	 International
	 #76301B	 #77501
Adhesive Bandage, 7/8” x 3” Strip	 6	 6
Adhesive Bandage, 2” x 3” Patch	 2	 2
Adhesive Bandage, Knuckle		  22
Adhesive Tape 1/2” x 2.5 yds	 1
Alcalak Tablets, 2pk	 8	 8
Antiseptic Towelettes	 6	 6
APAP XS Tablets, 2pk	 8	 8
Butterfly Bandage, Large		  4
Cold & Cough Caplets, 2pk	 8	 8
Chlorphen Tablets, 2pk	 4	 4

	 Domestic	 International
	 #76301B	 #77501
Iodine Swabs		  2
I-Prin Tablets, 2pk	 8	 8
Medikoff Drops	 6	 6
Thermometer, Disposable Forehead	 2	 2
Traveler Advice Card	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile		  1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment, .5 gm	 2	 2
Safety Pins	 2	 2
Scissors, 4-1/2”	 1	 1
Vinyl Gloves, Disposable, Pair/L	 1	 1

International Traveler Kit
12” x 8”

Created specifically for international travel.

77501	 Filled



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 17

Emergency Fire & Rescue 
Blankets

Be prepared for unforeseen emergencies with our specially designed disaster kits that feature an assortment of first aid 
items and medications as well as a flashlight and emergency food and water.

Standard Emergency/ Disaster Kit
16” x 12” x 9”

73911	   Filled

Large Emergency/Disaster Kit
16” x 12” x 9”

74811	   Filled

SOS Pouch Water
5 year shelf life. U.S. Coast Guard 
Approved. Each pack is 4.227 oz.

78804	 Individual Pouch

SOS Food Ration Bars
With a five-year shelf life, these 
wafers are the perfect 
emergency food rations.

Nine coconut cookie flavored food 
bars totaling 3600 calories. 

78905	 3600 Calorie Food Bars

Disaster Preparedness/Trauma Kits |  Portable First Aid Kits

Stop Bleeding Kit Fill

1	 CELOX 5’ x 3” Hemostatic Gauze Roll
2	 Glove Pair
1	 Pressure Dressing
1	 Stretch Wrap And Tuck Tourniquet (SWAT-T)
1	 Permanent Marker
1	 Trauma Shears
1	 Instruction Card
1	 Identification Insert

                               Stop Bleeding Kit
These kits contain first aid supplies specifically packaged to 
immediately treat life-threatening external bleeding.

67501	 Resealable Bag
67502	 Molle Bag
67503	 Wall Mountable Case

Waterproof Trauma 
Kit
91/2” x 54/5” x 34/5”

Specially designed for marine 
and outdoor use. 

85001	   Filled

Emergency/Disaster Kit Fills
	 Standard	 Large
	 #73911	 #74811

Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip	 16	 100
Adhesive Tape, Tri-Cut 5 yd	 1	 1
Alcalak Commissary Pack, 12x2/box	 1	 1
Alcohol Prep Pads	 10	 50
Antiseptic Wipes	 10	 20
APAP Commissary Pack, 12x2/box	 1	 1
Burn Dressing, 4” x 4”	 1	 1
Cold Pack, Small, Boxed	 1	 1
CPR Mask/Breathing Barrier	 1	 1
Diamode Commissary Pack, 6x1/box	 1	 1
Eyewash, 4 oz.	 1	 1
First Aid Handbook	 1	 1
Flashlight, Hand Squeeze, Battery Free	 1	 1
Food Ration	 1	 2
Gauze Pad, 3” x 3”	 4	 10
Gauze Pad, 4” x 4”, Sterile	 2	 10

Kit fills subject to change

	 Standard	 Large
	 #73911	 #74811
Gauze Roll, 2” x 5 yds	 1	 1
Gauze Roll, 3” x 5 yds	 1	 1
Glow Sticks	 2	 2
Hand Warmers	 2	 2
Matches, 50/box	 1	 1
Powder Free Exam Gloves, Disposable, Pair/L	 1	 2
Rescue Blanket, 52” x 84”	 1	 1
Scissors, EMT 7”	 1	 1
Trauma Pad, 5” x 9”	 1 	 1
Trauma Pad, 10” x 30”	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage with Pins, Non-Sterile	 1	 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment Pkt	 12	 25
Tweezers, Plastic, Disposable	 1	 1
Water Pouch	 4	 8
Whistle	 1	 1 54” x 80”, Disposable 

87801	 Each

Waterproof Trauma  Kit Fill

1	 1” x 3” Plastic Bandages, 10ct
2	 Alcohol Prep Pads
1	 Bloodstopper Compress 5” x 9”
1	 Burn Dressing 4” x 4”
1	 Burn Gel Pkts, 6ct
1	 Butterfly Bandages, 10ct
1	 C.A.T. Tourniquet
1	 CPR Mask
1	 Duct Tape ,1.88” x 5 yds
1	 First Aid Handbook
1	 Gauze Pads 3” x 3”, 4ct

5	 Hand Sanitizer Pkt
1	 HyFin Vent Chest Seal, Twin Pack
3	 Insect Sting Wipes
1	 Light Stick, 12 Hour, Yellow
2	 Nitrile Gloves, Pair
1	 NuStat Hemostatic Dressing 4” x 4”
1	 Permanent Marker, Mini
1	 Rescue Blanket, 52” x 84”
1	 Scissors, EMT/Utility 7”
5	 Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 0.5 gm
1	 Tweezers w/ Magnifier

Wool Blanket w/ Cover
80101	 Each



18

Portable First Aid Kits | Specialty Kits 

Small Pet Kit
Nylon bag

40101PET	   Filled

Medium Pet Kit
Fanny pack

78601PET	   Filled

Large Pet Kit
Cordura bag

75901PET	   Filled

Pet Kit Fills
		  Small	 Medium	 Large
		  #40101PET	 #78601PET	 #75901PET
1” Porous Tape Roll		  1	 1
18” Multi-Purpose Splint			   1
2” Pet Wrap colored	 1	 1	 2
2” x 3” Non-Adherent Sterile Pads	 1	 1	 3
3” Cotton Tip Applicators, 10ct	 1	 1	 1
3” Non-Sterile Conforming Gauze		  1	 1
3” x 3” Gauze Pads 10ct	 1	 1	 2
4-1/2” EMT Utility Scissors, Blue	 1		
4” x 6” Resealable Bag (for trash)	 1	 1	 1
7” EMT Utility Scissors, Blue		  1	 1
Activated Charcoal Gel 60 ml			   1
Alcohol Prep Pads	 2	 2	 4
Antiseptic Spray 2 oz Pump	 1	 1	 1
Bio-Hand Sanitizer	 1	 2	 3
Bloodstopper Compress			   1
Bulb Syringe			   1

		  Small	 Medium	 Large
		  #40101PET	 #78601PET	 #75901PET
Burn Spray 2 oz Pump			   1
Clothespin		  1	 1
Collapsible Water Bowl			   1
Comb/Flea Comb	 1	 1	 1
Combine ABD Pad, 5” x 9”	 1	 1	 1
Combine ABD Pad, 8” x 10”		  1	 1
Cotton Balls 10ct	 1	 1	 1
Digital Thermometer with Case		  1	 1
Diphenhydramine Caplet 25 mg	 4	 4	 5
Disposable Vinyl Gloves, Lg, Pair	 1	 1	 2
E-Z Lubricating Jelly		  2	 3
Glucose Gel			   1
Hot pack, Small			   1
Hydrocortisone Cream 1%, 10ct	 1	 1	 1
Hydrogen Peroxide 3% Spray 2 oz Pump		  2	 2
Ice Pack, Small			   1

		  Small	 Medium	 Large
		  #40101PET	 #78601PET	 #75901PET
Isopropyl Alcohol Spray 70% 2 oz Pump		  1	 1
Liquid Skin, .017 oz Pipette	 1	 1	 2
Magnifying Glass with LED Light		  1	 1
Metal Whistle with Lanyard			   1
Multitool		  1	 1
Oral Electrolyte Granules			   1
Oral Syringe 10 cc		  1	 1
Pet Emergency First Aid Guide	 1	 1	 1
QR WoundSeal™ Powder		  1	 2
Saline Flush for Eyes 4 oz			   2
Silver Rescue Blanket 52” x 84”		  1	 1
Slip Leash/Muzzle	 1	 1	 1
Small Towel/Washcloth (Vacuum Pack)	 1	 1	 1
Triple Antibiotic Ointment, 10ct	 1	 1	 1
Tweezers (Tapered)	 1	 1	 1
Water Package 125 ml			   2

From CDC recommended outdoor kits to veterinarian developed first aid supplies for pets, whether working or playing 
outdoors, we’ve got you covered. 

Handy Kit
5” x 31/2” x 2”

Sturdy portable kit for people on 
the go.

729P1	 Filled

Heat Relief Kit
Our heat relief kit is stocked with items to 
help lower core body temperature and to 
rehydrate and restore electrolytes lost to 
excessive perspiration.

740H1SK	   Filled

Handy Kit Fill

10	 Adhesive Bandage, 1” x 3” Strip
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 2.5yd
2	 Antacid Tablets, 2/pk
4	 Antiseptic Wipes
2	 Aspirin Tablets, 2/pk
4	 Gauze Pad 2” x 2”
1	 Gauze Roll 2” x 5yds
2	 Hydrocortisone Cream
2	 Non-Aspirin Tablets, 2/pk
1	 Scissors, 4.5”

Heat Relief Kit Fill

4	 Medi-Lyte Tablets, 2/pkt
2	 Cool Jel 3.5g Pkt
2	 Sunscreen Pkt
1	 2” Co-Wrap Bandage
2	 Instant Cold Pack, Large
1	 Sweat Band
2	 Emergency Drinking Water Pkt
1	 Silver Rescue Blanket
2	 Tempa Dot Thermometers

Patch a Pet™ First Aid Kits were developed with the guidance of of Dr. Terri Melton, DVM, and meet her strict safety 
standards. Each kit includes items especially useful for pet first aid, including Dr. Melton’s Pet First Aid Guide - with 
video links - to help calmly respond to a pet emergency when seconds count.



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 19

Burn Kits/Consumer Kits |  Portable First Aid Kits

Developed specifically for use in the consumer market, these portable plastic kits are perfect for keeping handy in the home, car and 
for sports teams, as well as in workplace situations where a large steel cabinet would be impractical.

Consumer First Aid Kit
For the home, workplace, travel and more! 

40061	 61 pc. Kit
40120	 120 pc. Kit

Be prepared for burn injuries - large and small. Water-Jel burn care products utilize a thick water-based and water-
soluble gel made of 96% water, which is proven to dissipate heat and cool burns, quickly relieve pain, help stop burns 
from progressing deeper into the skin and help prevent infection.

Small Soft-Sided Burn Kit
Easy to carry burn kit that offers different 
combinations of Burn Dressings for 
large or minor burns. Perfect size for 
fitting under the seat of utility vehicles.

86401	   13” x 1.75” x 7.91”

Large Soft-Sided Burn Kit
Be prepared for any burn emergency 
with the most versatile burn kit that 
offers different combinations of 
Burn Dressings and Fire Blankets 
for large or minor burns. Perfect for 
use in work vehicles or hanging on 
a wall.

86601	   15.5” x 3.5” x 12.75”

Industrial/Welding Kit
Suited for industrial settings with the 
potential of larger burns while still 
handling your more minor burn needs. 
This Burn Kit offers different combinations 
of Burn Dressings, Fire Blankets and Burn 
Jel for large or minor burns in a high 
impact carrying case.

86301	   9.94” x 3” x 7.25”

	 Small	 Large	 Welding
	 #86401	 #86601	 #86301
36” x 30” Burn Wrap		  1
12" x 16" Burn Dressing	 1		  1
12” x 16” Face Mask Dressing		  1
8" x 18" Burn Dressing		  1	 1
4" x 4" Burn Dressings	 2	 3	 1
2" x 6" Burn Dressings			   1
4" x 16" Burn Dressing	 2	 1	 1
Burn Jel Dispenser Box, 25pkts			   1
3” Rolls of Gauze	 2	 3
Elastic Bandage			   1
Scissors	 1	 1

Water-Jel Burn Kit Fills

Consumer First Aid Kit Fills
	 61 pc	 120 pc
	 #40061	 #40120
Adhesive Bandages 3/4” x 3”	 15
Adhesive Bandages 1” x 3”		  30
Adhesive Bandages 3/8” x 1-1/2”	 5	 20
Adhesive Tape Roll 1/2” x 5 yd	 1	 1
Triangular Bandage 40” x 40” x 56”		  1
Cotton Tip Applicators	 5	 10
Finger Splints	 2	 2
First Aid Instruction Guide	 1	 1
Sterile Gauze Dressing 2” x 2”	 2	 4
Sterile Gauze Dressing 4” x 4”	 2	 4
Sterile Trauma Pad 5” x 9”		  1

	 61 pc	 120 pc
	 #40061	 #40120
Gauze Roll 2” x 4.1 yd	 1	 1
Examination Gloves	 2	 4
Instant Cold Compress	 1	 1
Burn Cream Packets	 5	 5
Antibiotic Ointment Packets	 3	 6
Alcohol Prep Pads	 6	 12
Sting Relief Pads	 3	 3
Antiseptic Towelettes	 6	 12
Metal Scissors	 1	 1
Tweezers		  1

Plastic Burn Kit
Contains an assortment of burn dressings, 
topical treatments and other items 
necessary to treat a variety of burns.

Burn Kit Fills
	 Basic	 Deluxe
	 #89610	 #89611
Antiseptic Wipes, 10ct	 1	 1
1” x 3” Plastic Strips, 16ct	 1	 1
4" x 4" Burn Dressings	 2	 2
2" x 6" Burn Dressings	 2	 2
4” x 16” Burn Dressing		  1
Burn Gel  3.5 gm Pkts	 4	 6
Derma Cool, 2 oz Bottle		  1
Vinyl Exam Gloves, pr	 2	 2
2” Stretch Roller Gauze	 2	 2
2” Elastic Wrap w/ Clips		  1
1/2” x 5yds Adhesive Tape	 1	 1
Scissors, 4.5”	 1	 1
Gauze Pads 2” x 2”		  6
Gauze Pads 3” x 3”		  6
Instruction Sheet	 1	 1

89610	 Basic Burn Kit

89611	 Deluxe Burn Kit

Chemical Burn Kit
Specifically designed with the 
right products needed to provide 
fast treatment to limit the damage 
caused by chemical burns

89612	 93⁄16” x 93⁄16” x 23⁄4”

Chemical Burn  Kit Fill

2	 ABD Sterile Pads 5” x 9”
2	 ABD Sterile Pads 8” x 10”
1	 Adhesive Tape, 1/2” x 5yds
2	 Vinyl Gloves, pair
1	 EMT Utility Scissors 7”
2	 Calgonate for Acid Burns 25 gm
2	 2” Stretch Roller Gauze
2	 3” Stretch Roller Gauze
1	 Cold Pack, Large
1	 Antiseptic Spray, 3 oz pump
1	 Medi-Wash 8 oz Eyewash
4	 Eye Pads
1	 Penlight
2	 Ammonia Wipes
6	 Gauze Pads 3” x 3”
6	 Gauze Pads 4” x 4”

www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 19



20

Child-resistant, unit-dose packets, 
specifically created for safe use in 

the home.

The most complete line of foil 
packaged unit-dose OTC medications.

Since 1974.

High quality, lower cost, paper 
packaged unit-dose OTC 

medications.

Founded in 1840.
The original unit-dose packaged 

brands.

The Brands That WorkSM | OTC Medications 



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 21

Medique® @ Home |  Child-Resistant Packaging

Mediproxen
Compare active ingredient to Aleve®
Long-lasting relief from pain associated with 
headaches, muscular aches and minor arthritis. 
Effectively reduces fevers from colds and flu.

Each tablet contains: 
Naproxen Sodium 220 mg

73750	 50 x 1’s

APAP
Compare active ingredient to Tylenol®
Aspirin-free relief from pain and fever.
  
Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg

70333	   50 x2’s

I-Prin
Compare active ingredient to Advil®
Relief from fever and aches and pains associated 
with arthritis, menstrual cramps, colds, headache, 
toothache, muscular and backache. 

Each tablet contains: 
Ibuprofen 200 mg

70833	   50 x 2’s

Extra Strength APAP
Compare active ingredient to Extra Strength 
Tylenol®
High potency non-aspirin pain and fever relief.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg

70433	   50 x2’s

Decorel Forte
Compare active ingredients to SUDAFED PE® 
Head Congestion + Flu Severe
Non-drowsy, fast-acting, multi-symptom cold 
relief.

Each caplet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg; 
Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg; 
Guaifenesin 100 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

73533	   50 x 2’s

Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to Bayer®
For relief of minor headache, neuralgia, minor 
muscular aches.

Each tablet contains: 

Aspirin 325 mg

70533	   50 x 2’s

Sinus Pain & Pressure
Relieves sinus pressure associated with 
allergies, headaches and colds.

Each caplet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg;
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

71933	   50 x2’s

Diphen
Compare active ingredient to Benadryl®
For relief from sneezing, itchy nose and throat, 
and watery eyes caused by hay fever and other 
symptoms of allergic reactions. May cause
drowsiness.

Each caplet contains:
Diphenhydramine HCl  25 mg

71450	   50  x 1’s

Back Pain Relief
Compare active ingredient to Extra Strength 
Doan’s®
Temporarily relieves minor backache pain.

Each caplet contains: 
Magnesium Salicylate 
Tetrahydrate 580 mg (NSAID)

74733	   50 x 2’s



22

Mediproxen
Compare active ingredient to Aleve®
Long-lasting relief from pain associated with 
headaches, muscular aches and minor arthritis. 
Effectively reduces fevers from colds and flu.

Each tablet contains: 
Naproxen Sodium 220 mg

23750	 50 x 1’s
23733	 100 x 1’s

Medi-Seltzer®
Compare active ingredient to Alka-Seltzer®
Effervescent pain reliever and antacid with 
specially buffered aspirin.

Each tablet contains: 
Aspirin 324 mg; 
Heat Treated Sodium Bicarbonate 1,916 mg; 
Citric Acid (in water) 1,000 mg

13520	 18 x 2’s
13524	 36 x 2’s

Pain-Off®
Compare active ingredients to Excedrin®
For extra strength relief from the pain of 
headache, toothache,  muscle aches and arthritis. 

Each caplet contains: 
Aspirin 250 mg; 
Acetaminophen 250 mg; 
Caffeine 65 mg

22833	 50 x 2’s
22847	 100 x 2’s
22813	 250 x 2’s

Commissary Pack
22864	 12 x 2’s

Back Pain Relief
Compare active ingredient to Extra Strength 
Doan’s®
Temporarily relieves minor backache pain.

Each caplet contains: 
Magnesium Salicylate Tetrahydrate 580 mg
(NSAID)

07480	 40 x 2’s
07436	 75 x 2’s

APAP
Compare active ingredient to Tylenol®
Aspirin-free relief from pain and fever.
  
Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg

14536	 75 x 2’s
14548	 125 x 2’s
14513	 250 x2’s

Commissary Pack
14564	 12 x 2’s

Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to Bayer®
For relief of minor headache, neuralgia, minor 
muscular aches.

Each tablet contains: 
Aspirin 325 mg

11647	 100 x 2’s
11613	 250 x 2’s

Commissary Pack
11664	 12 x 2’s

I-Prin
Compare active ingredient to Advil®
Relief from fever and aches and pains 
associated with arthritis, menstrual cramps, 
colds, headache, toothache, muscular and 
backache. 

Each tablet contains: 
Ibuprofen 200 mg

10047	 100 x 2’s
10013	 250 x 2’s

Commissary Pack
10064	 12 x 2’s

Extra Strength APAP
Compare active ingredient to Extra Strength 
Tylenol®
High potency non-aspirin pain and fever relief.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg

17533	 50 x2’s
17548	 125 x 2’s
17513	 250 x 2’s

Commissary Pack
17564	 12 x 2’s

Pain Relief | Medique® OTC Medications 



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 23

Medique® OTC Medications |  Stomach Relief

Alcalak
Compare active ingredient to TUMS®
Aluminum-free calcium supplement for heartburn, 
sour stomach, acid indigestion and upset stomach. 
Mint flavor.

Each tablet contains: 
Calcium Carbonate 420 mg

10133	 50 x 2’s
10147	 100 x 2’s
10113	 250 x 2’s

Commissary Pack
10164	 12 x 2’s
Vendamed
10169	 3 x 2’s

Ban-acid
Compare active ingredients to TUMS E•X®
Maximum strength aluminum-free calcium 
supplement for heartburn, sour stomach, acid 
indigestion and upset stomach. Mixed berry flavor.

Each tablet contains: 
Calcium Carbonate 750 mg

28533	 50 x 2’s
28536	 75 x 2’s

Medi-Meclizine
Compare active ingredient to Dramamine® Less 
Drowsy
For relief of nausea and vomiting associated with 
motion sickness.

Each tablet contains: 
Meclizine Hydrochloride 25 mg

47933	 50 x 2’s
47915	 500 x 2’s

Diamode
Compare active ingredient to Imodium® AD
Anti-diarrheal medication clinically proven for control 
and symptomatic relief of acute non-specific diarrhea. 

Each caplet contains:
Lopermide HCl 2 mg 

20064	 24 x 1’s

Vendamed
20069	 6 x 1’s

Diotame
Compare active ingredient to Pepto-Bismol® 
Chewable Tablets
Chewable, sugar-free antacid/diarrhea relief 
tablets. Soothes irritation with a protective 
coating action without constipating.

Each tablet contains: 
Bismuth Subsalicylate 262 mg

22033	 50 x 2’s
22013	 250 x 2’s

Commissary Pack
22064	 12 x 2’s
22083	 15 x 2’s



24

Allergy & Cold Relief | Medique® OTC Medications 

Chlorphen
Compare active ingredient to Chlor-Trimeton®
For relief from sneezing, itchy nose and throat, 
and watery eyes caused by hay fever and other 
symptoms of allergic reactions.  
May cause drowsiness.
 
Each tablet contains: 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 4 mg

24148	 250 x 1’s
Commissary Pack
24164	 24 x 1’s

Medicidin-D
Effectively relieves irritating symptoms of cold, flu, 
allergies and sinus such as stuffy nose, swollen 
nasal membranes and sinus headache. 
May cause drowsiness.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg;  
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

12033	 50 x 2’s
12047	 100 x 2’s
12013	 250 x 2’s

Diphen
Compare active ingredient to Benadryl®
For relief from sneezing, itchy nose and throat, 
and watery eyes caused by hay fever and other 
symptoms of allergic reactions. 
May cause drowsiness.

Each caplet contains:
Diphenhydramine HCl  25 mg

18447	 200 x 1’s
Commissary Pack
18464	 24 x 1’s

Cold & Cough Product
Compare active ingredients to DayQuil™ Cold & 
Flu
Non-drowsy, fast-acting, multi-symptom relief of 
coughs, sinus pressure, and headache.

Each caplet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg; 
Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

10880	 40 x 2’s
10836	 75 x 2’s

Medi-Phenyl
Relieves sinus congestion due to colds,  hay 
fever and flu.

Each tablet contains:
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

20533	 50 x 2’s
20513	 250 x 2’s

Decorel Forte
Compare active ingredients to SUDAFED PE® 
Head Congestion + Flu Severe
Non-drowsy, fast-acting, multi-symptom relief 
of coughs, chest congestion, sinus pressure, and 
headache.

Each caplet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg; 
Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg; 
Guaifenesin 100 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

43580	 40 x 2’s
43536	 75 x 2’s

Loradamed
Compare active ingredient to Claritin®
Non-drowsy relief of symptoms due to hay fever  
and upper respiratory allergies such as runny 
nose, itchy, watery  eyes, sneezing and  itching of 
the nose or throat. 

Each tablet contains:
Loratadine 10 mg 

20350	 50 x 1’s
Commissary Pack
20312	 10 x 1’s

Medi-Mucus
Helps rid the bronchial passageways of bothersome 
mucus and makes coughs more productive 
by loosening phlegm and thinning bronchial 
secretions.

Each tablet contains: 
Dextromethorphan HBr 20 mg;
Guaifenesin 400 mg

34550	 50 x 1’s



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 25

Medique® OTC Medications |  Allergy & Cold Relief

Medikoff® Sugar-Free
Menthol/eucalyptus vapor action cough drops 
clear nasal passages and provide temporary 
relief of minor throat irritation and coughs due 
to colds or inhaled irritants. 

Each drop contains: 
Menthol 5.8 mg

10905	 5 drops
10903	 300 drops

Medikoff® Drops
Compare active ingredient to Halls®
Menthol/eucalyptus vapor action cough drops clear nasal 
passages and provide temporary relief of minor throat 
irritation and coughs due to colds or inhaled irritants.

Each drop contains: 
Menthol 7.6 mg

05022	 75 drops
05060	 600 drops jar
50601	 600 drops bulk
Commissary Pack
05064	 24 drops
Vendamed
05069	 6 drops

Cold-Eeze®
Clinically proven to shorten the duration of a cold.

Each lozenge contains: 
Zincum Gluconium 2x (13.3 mg)

45873	 25/box

Medique® OTC Medications |  Electrolyte Tablets

Medi-Lyte®
Sodium-free, sugar-free and lactose-free relief 
from heat stress, fatigue and muscle cramping 
due to minerals lost to heat and perspiration.

Each tablet contains: 
Calcium Carbonate 10.64 mg; 
Potassium Chloride 40 mg; 
Magnesium Oxide 12 mg

03033	 50 x 2’s
03013	 250 x 2’s

Collect your MediBucks!
For every 1000 MediBucks you earn $10 from Amazon.com

1,000 MediBucks = $10 | 2,500 MediBucks = $25
5,000 MediBucks = $50 | 10,000 MediBucks = $100

You will find MediBucks on large size Medique products in different 
denominations. Collect as many as you would like and when you are ready...

Redeem your MediBucks by visiting
www.mediqueproducts.com/medibucks.html 

and fill out our online redemption form.

The MediBucks Redemption form will submit your information directly to 
customer service. You will receive a confirmation e-mail that you will need to 
print and attach to the MediBucks you are redeeming. Customer service will be 
able to start processing your redemption, but will not be able to complete it 
until your MediBucks are received in the mail.

Mail all MediBucks and the Redemption form to: 
Medique Products MediBucks Program 

17080 Alico Commerce Ct., Suite 1
Fort Myers, FL 33967

We will e-mail you an Amazon.com gift certificate*. Spend your gift 
certificate on a multitude of products offered at Amazon.com!

Terms and conditions apply.

*Medique Products reserves the right to offer gift certificates from alternate vendors. 

Learn more about our MediBucks Program on our website!



26

Pain Relief & Stomach Relief | Medi-First® OTC Medications 

Ibuprofen
Compare active ingredient to Advil®
Fast, effective relief from pain associated with 
headaches, muscular aches, minor arthritis and 
menstrual cramps. Helps reduce fever. 

Each tablet contains:
Ibuprofen 200 mg

80833	 50 x 2’s
80848	 125 x 2’s
80813	 250 x 2’s
Vendamed
80830	 4 x 2’s

Extra Strength Non-Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to Extra Strength 
Tylenol®
High potency non-aspirin pain and fever relief.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg

80433	   50 x 2’s
80448	   125 x 2’s
80413	   250 x 2’s

Non-Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to Tylenol®
Relieves headaches, muscular aches, pains and 
fever. Gentler on the stomach than aspirin.  

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg

80333	   50 x 2’s
80348	   125 x 2’s
80313	   250 x 2’s

Aspirin
Compare active ingredient to Bayer®
Relieves headache, muscular aches, pain and fever

Each tablet contains: 
Aspirin 325 mg

80533	   50 x 2’s
80548	   125 x 2’s
80513	   250 x 2’s

Antacid
Compare active ingredient to TUMS®
For fast relief of heartburn, indigestion and sour 
stomach. 

Each tablet contains:
Calcium Carbonate 420 mg

80233	 50 x 2’s
80248	 125 x 2’s
80213	 250 x 2’s

Pep-T-Med
Compare active ingredient to Pepto-Bismol® 
Chewable Tablets
Chewable, sugar-free antacid/ diarrhea relief 
tablets. Soothes irritation with a protective 
coating action without constipating.

Each tablet contains: 
Bismuth Subsalicylate 262 mg

41220	   36/box

PMS Relief
Compare active ingredients to Pamprin® 
Multi-Symptom
Provides relief from bloating and water weight 
gain, as well as headache, muscle aches, cramps, 
and irritability.

Each caplet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg; 
Pamabrom 25 mg; 
Pyrilamine maleate 15 mg

82380	 80 (40x2’s) 
82336	 150 (75x2’s)

Pain & Ache
Compare active ingredients to Bayer® 
Back & Body
Provides relief from backache and muscles aches 
with caffeine to aid in faster relief.

Each caplet contains: 
Aspirin 500 mg; 
Caffeine 32.5 mg

82180	 80 (40x2’s)
82136	 150 (75x2’s)



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 27

Medi-First® OTC Medications |  Allergy & Cold Relief

Sinus Pain & Pressure
Relieves sinus pressure associated with allergies, 
headaches and colds.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg;
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

81933	 50 x 2’s
81948	 125 x 2’s
81913	 250 x 2’s

Sinus Decongestant
Compare active ingredient to Sudafed® PE
A non-drowsy formula that quickly clears sinus 
pressure and nasal congestion. 

Each tablet contains: 
Phenylephrine HCl 10 mg

80933	 100 x 1’s
80948	 250 x 1’s
80913	 500 x 1’s
Commissary Pack
80964	 24 x 1’s

Cherry Cough Drops
Compare active ingredient to Halls®
With vapor action for temporary relief of coughing 
and dry throats. Individually wrapped..

Each drop contains: 
Menthol 7.6 mg plus Eucalyptus

81550	 50 x 1
81525	 125 x 1

Honey Lemon Cough Drops
Compare active ingredient to Halls®
With vapor action for temporary relief of coughing 
and dry throats. Individually wrapped..

Each drop contains: 
Menthol 8.6 mg plus Eucalyptus

84025	 125 x 1

According to a study conducted by the 
*University of Michigan...

Workers are overwhelmingly 
positive about having OTC 

medications in the workplace.

*University of Michigan Study Findings:

•	 The workers surveyed reported visiting their company health/
medical department on average 10 times per year.

•	 The top four worker complaints that occured while on the job were 
headaches, colds/sinus problems, muscle ache/pain, and burns.

•	 73 percent of those surveyed regularly experienced headaches and 
cold and sinus symptoms while at work.

•	 More than half (55 percent) of those surveyed experienced muscle 
and joint pain at work.

•	 Almost half (46 percent) of employees experienced cuts and burns on 
their skin while on the job.

•	 89 percent of those surveyed believed the over-the-counter 
medications provided by the company helped them feel well enough 
to complete their shifts.

•	 Employees strongly agreed with the statement: “I highly recommend 
having over-the-counter medications available to workers in other 
work sites that currently do not have over-the-counter medications 
in place.”

Cough & Cold Relief
Compare active ingredients to SUDAFED PE® 
Head Congestion + Flu Severe
Non-drowsy, fast-acting, multi-symptom relief 
of coughs, chest congestion, sinus pressure, and 
headache.

Each caplet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg; 
Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg; 
Guaifenesin 100 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

83580	 80 (40x2’s)
83536	 150 (75x2’s)



28

Mygrex™
Advanced relief of sinus related headache pain.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

1615509	 150 x 2’s

Valihist™
Relieves symptoms of colds, flu and allergies 
such as stuffy nose, swollen nasal membranes 
and sinus headahce. May cause drowsiness.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg; 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

2115543	  150 x 2’s

Aminofen
Relief from headache, muscular aches, pains 
and fever.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 325 mg

1625303	  250 x 2’s

Addaprin
Compare active ingredient to Advil®
Relief from pain associated with arthritis, 
headache, toothache, muscular aches and 
colds as well as fever. 

Each tablet contains: 
Ibuprofen 200 mg

1625314	 250 x 2’s

Sudanyl PE
Relieves sinus congestion due to colds,  hay fever 
and flu.

Each tablet contains:
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

2125323	 250 x 2’s

Otis Clapp/Dover Brand Medications 

Emergency Response OTC Medication

NARCAN® Nasal Spray
Now available without a prescription, NARCAN® is an opioid antagonist indicated for 
the emergency treatment of known or suspected opioid overdose, as manifested by 
respiratory and/or central nervous system depression. NARCAN® Nasal Spray is intended 
for immediate administration as emergency therapy in settings where opioids may be 
present.

NARCAN® Nasal Spray is not a substitute for emergency medical care.

35302	   Naloxone HCl , 4 mg

For in-depth directions 
on how to administer, 

scan here:

Immune System Support

Emergen-C Crystals
High Potency Vitamin C, B Vitamins and 
Antioxidents combined for on-the-go 
immune support. No water needed!

32205	 Orange Vitality, 5 Sticks



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 29

Alka-Seltzer Plus®
Relief from nasal congestion, sneezing, runny 
nose, sore throat, fever, headaches, body aches 
and sinus pressure.

Each tablet contains: 
Aspirin 325 mg; 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg; 
Phenylephrine HCl 7.6 mg

43320	 18 x 2’s

Bayer®
Genuine Bayer Aspirin provides pain relief from 
headaches, backaches, muscle pain, toothaches, 
menstrual pain and minor arthritis pain - and has 
for over 100 years.

Each tablet contains:
Aspirin 325 mg

45650	 25 x 2’s
45647	 100 x 2’s

Advil®
Whether you have a headache, muscle aches, 
backaches, menstrual pain, minor arthritis and 
other joint pain, or aches and pains from the 
common cold; nothing's stronger or longer lasting.

Each tablet contains:
Ibuprofen 200 mg

40933	 50 x 2’s Tablets
50933	 50 x 2’s Liquid Gels

Aleve®
All day relief from headache, muscle aches, 
backaches, menstrual pain, minor arthritis and 
other joint pain. Just 1 pill is strong enough to 
provide pain relief that can last up to 12 hours.

Each tablet contains:
Naproxen Sodium 220 mg

48850	 50 x 1’s

Motrin®
Temporarily relieves minor aches and pains, due to 
headache, muscular aches, minor pain of arthritis, 
toothache, backache, the common cold, menstrual 
cramps, and reduces fever.

Each tablet contains:
Ibuprofen 200 mg

40833	 50 x 2’s

Alka-Seltzer®
Get fast relief of heartburn, upset stomach, acid 
indigestion with headache and body aches from 
the original effervescent antacid and pain reliever.

Each tablet contains: 
Aspirin 324mg;
Heat Treated Sodium Bicarb 1916 mg;
Citric Acid (in water) 1000 mg

43224	 36 x 2’s

Pepto-Bismol®
Relieves travelers’ diarrhea, diarrhea and upset 
stomach due to over-indulgence in food and drink 
including: heartburn, indigestion, nausea, gas, 
belching and fullness.

Each tablet contains: 
Bismuth Subsalicylate 262 mg

47367	 48/box

Tylenol® Extra Strength
Temporarily relieves minor aches and pains due 
to the common cold, headache, backache, minor 
pain of arthritis, toothache, muscular aches, 
premenstrual and menstrual cramps, temporarily 
reduces fever.

Each tablet contains: 
Acetaminophen 500 mg

49733	 50 x 2’s

Consumer Brand Medications



30

Sani-Safe Glove 
Dispenser

7915MFP	 Dispenser w/ gloves

SaniZide Plus®
SaniZide Plus® Germicidal Wipes are presaturated hard 
surface wipes that kill TB, MRSA, VRE, E Coli and more 
in 10 minutes and HIV-1 in 2 minutes.

52203	 160/canister
52250	 50/canister

Disposable Nitrile 
Gloves

705LG	 Large, 100/box
70530	 2 pair/bag

Disposable Vinyl Gloves

75499	 Medium, pair
754MD	 Medium, 100/box
75599	 Large, pair
755LG	 Large, 100/box

Sharps Containers

10458	 1 quart
10454G	 1 gallon
10155	 5 quart
10455WB	 wall bracket for 5 qt

Our personal protection and hard surface sanitizing products help aid your facility in meeting OSHA biosafety 
requirements.

O S H A   R E G U L A T I O N   CFR 1910.1030 Bloodborne Pathogens

1910.1030(d)(1)  Universal precautions shall be observed to prevent contact with blood or other potentially infectious materials. 

1910.1030(d)(2)(viii)  Immediately or as soon as possible after use, contaminated reusable sharps shall be placed in appropriate 
containers until properly reprocessed.

CPR Shield
Disposable CPR mask with one-way airway to 
prevent backflow from the victim.

80201	 CPR mask

Bio-Hazard Bags
10 Gallon, 24” x 23”

84499	 2/bag
84413	 500/box

Latex Finger Cots
For the protection of both fingers and 
materials during handling.

70435	 Natural, Medium	 144/box
72235	 Natural, Large	 144/box
68235	 Blue, Medium	 144/box
70035	 Blue, Large	 144/box

Personal Protection & Clean-Up | Bio-Safety 

Red-Z®
A fast effective way to solidify and deodorize potentially 
infectious blood and body fluids. 

41101	 Red Z® 5 oz. Shaker Bottle
41103	 Red Z® 15 oz. Shaker Bottle

Blue Pleated 
Procedure Mask

82665	   50/box



www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680 31

National Standard EZ-Cleans® Kit
Used for the clean up of body fluid spills, this National Standard Kit is a nice 
economical alternative for first responders not needing complete face and 
body protection. 

Easy to use, all kit components are disposable  

89701	   Biosafety Kit
25000	   Refill

Universal Precaution Compliance Kit
Safely protect front-line professionals and those around you by reducing 
exposure to infectious waste and cross-contamination with this Universal 
Precaution Kit. 

Combines PPE and clean-up items mandated by OSHA, CDC and State Health 
Departments 

SS17102	   Universal Precaution  Kit
17100	   Refill

Compliant with OSHA Bloodborne Pathogens Standard 1910.1030

Bio-Safety |  Clean Up Kits

1	 Vinyl Gloves, Pair
1	 Red Z® Solidifier (10 gm Pouch)
1	 Scoop/Scraper
1	 SaniZide Plus® Germicidal Wipe
1	 Red Biohazard Waste Bag

National Standard Body Fluid Kit
1	 Twist Tie
1	 p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Hand Wipe
1	 Paper Towel
1	 Instruction Card
 

1	 4 oz Bottle Sanizide® Plus
2	 P.A.W.S.® Antimicrobial Wipes
1	 Apron
1 	 Nitrile Powder-free Gloves, Pair
3	 C-Fold Towels
1	 Shoe Covers, Pair

Bodily Fluid Disposal Kit
2	 24” x 24” Red Biohazard Bags
2	 Twist Ties
1	 Red-Z® 1 oz. Pouch
1 	 Safety Shield
1	 Scoop & Scraper

1	 Vinyl Gloves, Pair
1	 Protective Apron
1	 Combo Mask/Safety Shield
1	 Red Z® Solidifier (10 gm Pouch)
1	 Scoop/Scraper
1	 SaniZide Plus® Germicidal Wipe

Universal Precaution Compliance Kit Fill
1	 Red Biohazard Waste Bag
1	 Twist Tie
1	 p.a.w.s.® Antimicrobial Hand Wipe
1	 Identification Tag
1	 Instruction Card
 

Bodily Fluid Disposal Kit
Portable kit includes items needed for personal protection as well as 
clean-up and disposal  

1216	   Biosafety Kit

O S H A   R E G U L A T I O N   CFR 1910.1030 Bloodborne Pathogens

1910.1030(d)(4)(ii)  All equipment and environmental and working surfaces shall be cleaned and decontaminated after contact 
with blood or other potentially infectious materials.



32

Emergency Response

Transcend Glucose
The premium fuel needed for fast treatment of diabetic 
emergencies or rapid management of blood sugar and 
lasting energy.
Delicious strawberry flavor.

10346	   15 gm

LifeVac First Aid Choking Device
Life Vac is the only portable, non-invasive airway clearance device 
that is registered and fully regulated by the FDA as a Class Il 
suction device.

•	 Compatible with the Good Samaritan Law – no training 
required

•	 Includes Adult & Pediatric mask 
options

•	 Can be used with person standing, 
sitting or laying down

•	 No expiration date on LifeVac, 2-3 
years expiration on mask

•	 No prescription needed  

•	 One-time use only – free 
replacement program available

•	 FDA Registered Class II Device

•	 Made in USA

LVTK7001-RC	 LifeVac Choking Devide

Zoll AED Plus®
The AED Plus’ unique graphical interface – pictures combined with text displays and voice prompts – helps rescuers every step of the way. Lights on the pictures 
draw the rescuer’s attention to actions in the proper sequence. Text and voice prompts correspond to the pictures and help the rescuer perform every important 
life-saving action. These pictures and prompts assure that everything is done in order, and that shocks, if required, are delivered rapidly.

•	 CPR-D•padz™, a one-piece, preconnected pair of electrodes with Real CPR Help
•	 Intelligent Pediatric Capability
•	 Interactive Feedback for Rate and Depth
•	 Consumer Batteries for Convenience and Savings
•	 ZOLL’s Rectilinear Biphasic Waveform

3251	 Zoll AED Plus®
3254	 CPR-D•padz™ (for adult use)
3253	 pedi•padz® II (for pediatric use)
3252	 Zoll Lithium Batteries
3255	 Standard Metal Wall Cabinet w/ Alarm
3259	 AED 3D Wall Sign
3257	 AED Plus® Black Carry Bag

Other AED brands available:

Sudden Cardiac Arrest (SCA) is NOT a heart attack. SCA is a condition that causes the heart to unexpectedly & abruptly quit 
beating. This is usually caused by an abnormal heart rhythm called ventricular fibrillation (VF).

The only effective treatment for VF is an electrical shock called defibrillation. Defibrillation is an electrical current applied to the 
chest. The electrical current passes through the heart with the goal of stopping the VF and providing an opportunity for the 
heart’s normal electrical system to take control. This current helps the heart reorganize the electrical activity so it can pump 
blood again. An automated external defibrillator (AED) can defibrillate the heart.

Delivers 15gm of fast-acting glucose in just 1.1 oz

Never freezes or melts in cold or hot climates

A durable, compact pouch

Tastes delicious with only 60 calories per serving

Used by EMS/Paramedics

Lowest risk of over-treatment



Index

www.mediqueproducts.com | 1.800.634.7680

American 
National Standard 
Institute (ANSI)
25 West 43rd Street
4th Floor
New York, NY 10036
212-642-4900
www.ansi.org

American Association 
of Occupational Health 
Nurses, Inc. (AAOHN)
2920 Brandywine Road
Suite 100
Atlanta, GA 30341
770-455-7757
www.aaohn.org

Centers For Disease 
Control and Prevention 
(CDC)
www.cdc.gov

Mine Safety and Health 
Administration (MSHA)
1100 Wilson Blvd.
21st Floor
Arlington, VA 22209
202-693-9400
www.msha.gov

National Institute for 
Occupational Safety and 
Health (NIOSH)
1600 Clifton Road
Atlanta, GA 30333
888-232-6348
www.cdc.gov/niosh
NIOSH Information Line:
800-356-4674

Occupational Safety 
& Health Administration 
(OSHA)
200 Constitution Avenue
Washington, DC 20210
800-321-6742 (24 hour hotline)
www.osha.gov

ResourcesAddaprin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     28
Adhesive Tape. . . . . . . . . . . .           4,5,15
Advil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         29
AED . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          34
AfterBite Itch Eraser. . . . . . . . . .           11
Alcalak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       23
Alcohol Prep Pads. . . . . . . . . . 6,15
Aleve. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         29
Alka-Seltzer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   29
Alka-Seltzer Plus. . . . . . . . . . . . .              29
All Sport Hydrating Drinks. . . .     11
Aminofen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     28
Ammonia Inhalants. . . . . . . . . .           15
Antacid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       26
Antibacterial Wound Wash. . . . .    6
Antiseptic Spray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              6
Antiseptic Wipes. . . . . . . . . . . .           6,15
APAP. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      21,22
APAP Extra Strength. . . . . .       21,22
Aspirin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     22,26
Back Pain Relief. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               22
Ban-acid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      23
Bandage Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                3
Bandages. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                2-3,15
Bandage Compress . . . . . . . . . .           15
Bayer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         29
Bio-Hand Cleaner. . . . . . . . . . . .             10
Bio-Hazard Bags . . . . . . . . . . . . .              30
Biofreeze. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5
Biosafety Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  31
Blood Clotting Spray. . . . . . . . . . .          3
Blood Pressure Cuff. . . . . . . . . . . .           9
Bloodstopper Compress. . . . . . . 4
Bodily Fluid Disposal Kit. . . . . .       31
BurnAid . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      7
BurnJel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       7
BurnShield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    7
Burn Cream. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                7,15
Burn Dressings. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                7
Burn Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    7
Butterfly Closures. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             3
Calamine Lotion. . . . . . . . . . . . .              11
Chlorphen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    24
Co-Wrap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      5
Cold-Eeze. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     25
Cold & Cough Product . . . . . . .        24
Cold Packs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 5,15
Cold Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    5
Combine Pad. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 5
Conforming Gauze. . . . . . . . . .         4,15
Cooling Bandana . . . . . . . . . . . .             11
Cotton Products. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              9
Cough & Cold Relief. . . . . . . . . .           27
Cough Drops . . . . . . . . . . . . .              25,27
CPR Mask. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  15,30
Decorel Forte. . . . . . . . . . . . .              21,24
Diamode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     23
Diotame. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      23
Diphen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    21,24
Elastic Wraps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 5

Emergen-C Crystals. . . . . . . . . .           28
Emergency Foil Blanket. . . . . .       13
Exam Gloves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  30
Eye & Skin Station. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             8
Eye Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     8
Eye Dressing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  15
Eye Magnet w/ Loop. . . . . . . . . . .          9
Eye Wash. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  8,15
Feverscan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     9
Finger Cots. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   30
Fire/Rescue Blanket. . . . . . . . . .           17
First Aid Handbook . . . . . . . . . .           13
First Aid Kits. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              12-19
   ANSI A Kits. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              14-15
   ANSI B Kits. . . . . . . . . . . . . .              12-14
   Burn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        19
   Consumer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   19
   Construction. . . . . . . . . . . .            13-14
   Emergency/Disaster. . . . . . . .         17
   Fanny Pack. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  15
   Handy Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   18
   Healthy Traveler. . . . . . . . . . . .             16
   Heat Relief Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               18
   Industrial Cabinets. . . . . .      12-14
   Pet Kits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     18
   Stop Bleeding Kit. . . . . . . . . . .            17
   Trauma. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     14
   Unitized. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
   Vehicle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      16
   Waterproof Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . .              17
Food Ration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  17
Gauze Compress. . . . . . . . . . . . .              15
Gauze Pads, Sterile. . . . . . . . . .         4,15
Gauze Roll. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 4,15
Germ-X. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       10
Gloves, Disposable. . . . . . . .         15,30
Glucose, Instant. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               34
Hand Lotion. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  10
Hand Sanitizer. . . . . . . . . . . .             10,15
Hand Soap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    10
Hot Packs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     5
Hydrocortisone Cream. . . . . .     6,15
Hydrogen Peroxide. . . . . . . . . . . .           6
Hydrogen Peroxide Spray. . . . . .     6
Ibuprofen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     26
I-Prin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      21,22
Insect Repellent. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               11
Insect Sting Wipes. . . . . . . .         11,15
Isopropyl Alcohol. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             6
Isopropyl Alcohol Spray. . . . . . . .       6
Ivy Rid Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  11
Lip Guard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     6
Liquid Skin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    3
LiveVac. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       34
Loradamed. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   24
Medicidin-D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  24
Medi-First Tablets. . . . . . . . .         26-27
Medikoff Drops. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               25
Medi-Lyte. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     25
Medi-Mucus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  24

Medi-Meclizine . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               23
Medi-Phenyl. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  24
Mediproxen . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               21,22
Medi-Rip. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      5
Medi-Seltzer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  22
Motrin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        29
Mygrex. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       28
Narcan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       28
NexTemp Thermometer. . . . . . . .       9
Nitrile Exam Gloves . . . . . . .        15,30
Non-Adherent Pads. . . . . . . . . . . .           4
Non-Aspirin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   26
Non-Aspirin X-Strength. . . . . .       26
NuStat Dressing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Oak n' Ivy Cleanser. . . . . . . .         11,15
Oral Pain Reliever. . . . . . . . . . . . . .             6
p.a.w.s. Wipes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 10
Pain & Ache. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   26
Pain-Off . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      22
Pep-T-Med. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    26
Pepto-Bismol. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 29
Petroleum Jelly. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               10
PMS Relief. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    26
Povidone Iodine. . . . . . . . . . . . .              15
Procedure Mask. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               30
Red-Z. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         30
Refresh Eye Drops. . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Rip-n-Wrap. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   5
Sani-Safe Glove Disp. . . . . . . . .          30
SaniZide Plus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 30
Scissors. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    9,15
Self Adhesive Wrap . . . . . . . . . . . .           5
Sharps Containers . . . . . . . . . . .            30
Sinus Decongetant. . . . . . . . . . .            27
Sinus Pain & Pressure . . . . .      21,27
Splinter Out . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  9
Splints. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     4,15
Stethoscope. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  9
Sting Relief Pads. . . . . . . . . .           11,15
Sudanyl PE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Sunscreen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    11
Sweatbands . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  11
Tapes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    4,5,15
Tecnu Oak-n-Ivy . . . . . . . . . .           11,15
Thermometer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 9
Tongue Depressors . . . . . . . . . . . .           9
Tourniquet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   4
Trauma Dressing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              4
Triangular Bandage. . . . . . . . . .           15
Triple Antiobiotic . . . . . . . . . . .          6,15
Tylenol Extra Strength . . . . . . .        29
Tweezers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     9
Valihist . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       28
Vinyl Exam Gloves . . . . . . . . . . .            30
Water-Jel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     7
Water Pouch, Purified. . . . . . . .         17
Wire Splint. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    15
Wound Care Spray. . . . . . . . . . . . .            6
Wound Seal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   3



800.634.7680 • 800.442.5540 Fax

Western Distribution Center
3499 Rider Trail South

St. Louis, MO 63045

Manufacturing & Distribution Center
17080 Alico Commerce Ct., Ste. 1

Fort Myers, FL 33967

A Company


